SWS600/1000L Series
Features
 Low Cost
 Low Profi le
 Active Power Factor Correction
 Universal Input (85 - 265VAC)
 Input Transient Protected IEC61000-4
 Low Acoustical noise

Revision C1: Jul 2020
SWS600/1000L Series
 SWS 50 - 300W Single Output
 HWS 15 - 1800W Single output, high reliability
 ZWS 5 - 240W pcb style single, output
 DLP, DPP, DSP 10 - 480W DIN Rail mount
 LS 25 - 200W Single output, low cost
Notes: (3) 115 / 230VAC
  (4) Peak current and power possible at 170-265VAC input, 10s max, 35% duty cycle
Other Industrial Products
    Max Max Load Line Ripple
   Adjust Current Power Reg Reg Noise Effi  ciency
 Model Voltage Range (A) (W) (mV) (mV) (mV)  (typ) % (3)
SWS600L-3 3.3V 2.64 - 3.96V 120A 396W 30 20 120 70 / 72
 SWS1000L-3 3.3V 2.64 - 3.96V 200A 660W 30 20 120 74 / 76
 SWS600L-5 5V 4 - 6V 120A 600W 30 20 120 75 / 77
 SWS1000L-5 5V 4 - 6V 200A 1000W 30 20 120 79 / 81
 SWS600L-12 12V 9.6 - 14.4V 53A 636W 72 48 150 79 / 82
 SWS1000L-12 12V 9.6 - 14.4V 88A 1056W 72 48 150 82 / 84
 SWS600L-15 15V 12 - 19.5V 43A 645W 90 60 150 79 / 82
 SWS1000L-15 15V 12 - 19.5V 70A 1050W 90 60 150 82 / 84
 SWS600L-24 24V 19.2 - 28.8V 27A (31A)4 648W(744W) 144 96 150 81 / 84
 SWS1000L-24 24V 19.2 - 28.8V 44A (51A)4 1056W(1224W) 144 96 150 84 / 86
 SWS600L-36 36V 28.8 - 43.2V 18A 648W 216 144 200 82 / 84
 SWS1000L-36 36V 28.8 - 43.2V 29A 1044W 216 144 200 84 / 86
 SWS600L-48 48V 38.4 - 56V 13A (15A)4 624W(720W) 288 192 200 82 / 84
 SWS1000L-48 48V 38.4 - 56V 22A (25A)4 1056W(1200W) 288 192 200 84 / 86
 SWS600L-60 60V 48 - 66V 10A 600W 360 240 200 82 / 84
 SWS1000L-60 60V 48 - 66V 17A 1020W 360 240 200 84 / 86
Model Selector
SWS600L Outline Drawing
For Additional Information, please visit